
ABN 62 004 570 852
Whittlesea Golf Club

Stableford Monthly Medal
Stableford - played:06/01/2024 (Field:58 Scores:58 GA White Men DSR:72.0 GA Red Women DSR:72.0)

07/01/202Page:   1 Single Scores in Nett Order by Grade
No. ID NameGrade D/Hcap ScoreGA Hc Hole Units Value Description Club

Printed:

Grades:
Clancy Bland   1 00707A 7 377.6    1 $  30.00 Vouch
Adam Wyatt   2 V01230A 1 351.9    1 $  10.00 Vouch Gardiners Run GC

Jeff Anson   3 01214A 10 3410.7    1 $   5.00 Vouch
Graeme Dunstan   4 00071B 11 3611.7    1 $  30.00 Vouch
Glenn Lawrence   5 00795B 13 3614.3    1 $  10.00 Vouch
Mark Beattie   6 01159B 11 3412.6    1 $   5.00 Vouch
John Wilson   7 01150C 19 3920.2    1 $  30.00 Vouch
Michael Hynes   8 00132C 31 3832.0    1 $  10.00 Vouch
Grant Bradley   9 01217C 20 3820.9    1 $   5.00 Vouch

NTP 2nd:
John Butterworth   1 00036B 11 3211.6  2    2 $   3.00 Ball

NTP 15th:
Jeff Anson   1 01214A 10 3410.7 15    2 $   3.00 Ball

NTP 18th:
Wayne Phillips   1 01196C 19 3420.2 18    2 $   3.00 Ball

Super Pin:
Murray Kellett   1 01194C 19 2619.8    1 $  55.00 Vouch

Field:
Clancy Bland   1 00707A 7 377.6
Adam Wyatt   2 V01230A 1 351.9 Gardiners Run GC

Jeff Anson   3 01214A 10 3410.7
John Simmonds   4 00457A 9 349.5
Chris Fredricksen   5 00835A 7 337.9
Darrell Eyre   6 00982A 7 337.9
Cameron Head   7 00755A 8 329.0
John Hassall   8 00112A 6 327.4
Joshua Eid   9 01126A 10 3010.7
Ben Carboon  10 01158A 7 307.7
Rick Yates  11 00394A 7 308.4
Kevin Nolan  12 00617A 4 295.1
Rowan Kayll  13 00135A 4 274.9
Graeme Dunstan  14 00071B 11 3611.7
Glenn Lawrence  15 00795B 13 3614.3
Mark Beattie  16 01159B 11 3412.6
Brian Rouget  17 00636B 13 3414.0
Wayne Martin  18 00160B 12 3413.2
Steven Dunn  19 01081B 16 3416.9
Michael Kellett  20 00977B 17 3418.2
Grant Reaby  21 00216B 15 3315.7
Ross Grassick  22 00099B 12 3313.3
John Butterworth  23 00036B 11 3211.6
Barry Parks  24 00644B 12 3213.1
John Campbell  25 00961B 14 3115.0
Craig McClelland  26 01049B 17 3118.6
Christopher Mc Closkey  27 00163B 14 3014.7
Frank Russell  28 00227B 16 2816.5
Shane Taylor  29 00432B 13 2813.5
Vinny Hanlon  30 01203B 15 2815.9
Damian Cresp  31 00588B 12 2713.1
Robert Goodchild  32 01069B 18 2719.1
Andrew Beattie  33 01195B 18 2619.4
John Wilson  34 01150C 19 3920.2
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Michael Hynes  35 00132C 31 3832.0
Grant Bradley  36 01217C 20 3820.9
Wayne Phillips  37 01196C 19 3420.2
Michael Keith  38 01226C 22 3323.0
Pat Hassall  39 00526C 27 3228.5
Garry Ewert  40 00082C 19 3220.4
Janine Lunny  41 00154C 25 3124.0
John Karafilis  42 01060C 22 3123.2
Alan Humphreys  43 00127C 30 3130.7
Peter Klaaysen  44 00661C 20 3020.7
Robert Miller  45 00654C 20 3021.3
Allan Rush  46 00667C 27 2928.3
Doug Grassick  47 00098C 31 2932.2
Garry Heskett  48 00117C 19 2819.7
William Loughlin  49 00357C 32 2832.7
William Kimberley  50 01059C 24 2824.6
Nate Carboon  51 01192C 36 2838.7
Martin Hodgens  52 00122C 20 2720.8
Barry Allshorn  53 00666C 19 2720.1
Ray Turner  54 00810C 24 2624.7
Dieter Reichert  55 00218C 26 2627.5
Murray Kellett  56 01194C 19 2619.8
Gerry Connolly  57 00055C 24 2325.2
Paul Russell  58 01177C 29 2229.6
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